P12000011389

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800219726768

02/01/12--01021--015 **70.00

SOCIETARY OF STATE

2/2

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Java Jewels of Palm Beach, inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA)	FE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Patricia Carol Spears		
Name	(Printed or typed)	
7640 Trenton Drive		
A	Address	
Lake Worth, FL 33467	State & Zip	
City,	State & Zip	
561-352-8599		
Daytime Te	elephone number	
pcspears@me.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the con	poration shall be:		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
70	Principal <u>street</u> address 640 Trenton Drive	Mailing add	lress, if different is:
	ake Worth,FI 33467		<u> </u>
<u>اب</u>	RE WOITH, F1 33467		
ARTICLE III P	PURPOSE	-	
This corporation of the states and of the states and of the states and of the states are states and of the states are states and of the states are states	ich the corporation is organized is: on may endage in any activity or bu the State of Horida.	usiness permitted under	the laws of the United
ARTICLE IV S	SHARES s of stock is:	·	
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
	e:Patricia Carol Spears President	Name and Title:	
Address:	7640 Trenton Drive Lake Worth, FL 33467	Address:	
	Lake Worth, FL 33467		
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:	с:	Name and Title	

	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address.	
ARTICLE VI I	REGISTERED AGENT		अ अ 12 F
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Patricia Carol Spears	of the registered agent is:	833 808 808
Address:	7640 Trenton Drive		1 9655
	Lake Worth,FL 33467		- 327
	NCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		in the
Name: Address:	Patricia Carol Spears 7640 Trenton Drive	-,	
Address:	Lake Worth, FL 33467		47.
	l as registered agent to accept service of proc familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
Patro	in Count ham to		Vaplia
1004	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein a partment of State constitutes a third degree felo		
		, m province for in acut (ital)	
Latrie	ic Carol Spear		1/28/12
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date